DeclLast
IHRIG
IHRIG
IHRIG
IHRIG
IHRIG
IHRIG
IHRIG
IHRIG
IMEL
INFANT
INGLE
INGRAM
INGRAM
INGRAM
INMAN
INMAN
INNIS
IOSIFESEU
IRBY
IRELAND
IRELAND
IRELAND
IRISH
IRISH
IRISH
IRVIN
IRVIN
IRVIN
IRVIN
IRVIN
IRVIN
IRVIN
IRVING
IRVING
IRVING
IRWIN
IRWIN
IRWIN
IRWIN
ISAACS
ISAACS
ISAACS
ISAAT
ISBELL
ISBELL
ISBELL
ISBELL
ISHMAEL
ISLAND
ISLEY
ISLEY
ISOM
IVENS
IVENS
IVENS
IVENS
IVENS
IVENS
IVEY

DecFrst

CHILD OF G.O.
CLYDE

G.O.

HAROLD J.
MABEL PERRY
NANCY JANE
RUTH

T. BURT

INF. OF ARLEIGH

SHANE R

TERRY LEE

A.R.

SUSIE

MARION HERRICK
PAULINE

MAUDE SALIGHT
DONALD

INF. OF C.S.

MRS. W.F.
CHARLES L.
CONNINE

EMMA RAY
GEORGE W.
MATTIE L.
ROSCOE
WILLIAM "TERRY"
CATHERINE
LILLIAN

PROLPH

EMMA RAY
GLADYS
MICHAEL M.
RICHARD ALLEN
EUGENIA
GEORGE M.
MAUDE E.
SAMUEL WILSON
CLARENCE
ETHEL L
GEORGE
NANCY R.
ROBERT E. JR.
JACKIE LOYD
LLOYD L.

MARY

FRED

FRANCIS SCOTT
FRANK M
HAROLD
LYDIAK

MABEL
MATHEW RAWLEY
BILL, SR.
DONNA MAE
FRANK HARRY
GEORGE

JOHN H.

SARAH ELLEN
TIMOTHY

W.E., INFANT
ERMOND A.

EVA

DeathDate DeathCause

10/9/1975 ASHD
10/2/1994
9/25/1983 ASHD
11/28/1959 SEPIS
11/18/1943 SENILITY
5/4/1903 CROUP/COLIC
1/7/1918 GALL STONES
7/24/1922 PREMAURE
1/1/1908
8/3/1997
1/27/1976 CORO THROMBOSIS
9/27/1986
11/15/1948 PREMATURE
2/15/1935 CARDIAC RENAL
5/15/1934 LIVER CANCER
11/27/1991 \
12/19/1979 A.S.H.D.
10/12/1958
12/13/2005
2/21/1927 CEREBRAL COMP.
7/29/1941 HEART
1/11/1972 PNEUMONIA
7/1/1975 CEREBRAL HEM
2/16/1928 MENINGITIS
12/31/1900
10/29/1955 NOT GIVEN
8/1/1944 CARCINOMA
7/11/1934 N.G.
7/15/1919 T.B.
3/21/1957 MYOCARDITIS
3/25/1999
12/13/1920 SYPHILIS
4/23/1960
12/31/1920 HEART TROUBLE
8/1/1944 CARCINOMA
9/19/1957 VENT. SIBRILTN
3/12/1952 MYOCARDIA INFS
4/10/1959 UNKNOWN
9/9/1938 CARCINOMA
6/15/1942 FRACTURED SKULL
6/6/1980 ASHD
4/5/1908 DROPSY
11/12/1972 CORONARY OCC
9/4/1981
5/7/1968 CORONARY
12/19/1987 ASHD
2/7/2000
7/22/1931 UNKNOWN
2/14/1963 CORONARY THROM
8/15/2003
1/21/1912 T.B.
11/15/1983 ASHD
6/7/1955 CORO HEART
4/20/1985 ASHD
7/17/1965 PNEUMONIA
1/1/1986 ASHD
4/16/1964 LUKEMIA
5/13/1968 EMPHYSEMA
7/14/1980 ASHD
1/10/1941 LUNG DISEASE
4/30/1920 SKULL FRACTURE
3/25/1957 PNEUMONIA
12/1/1956 HEART
11/9/2004
8/11/1930 STILLBORN
9/12/1996
4/9/1994

DeathPlace
MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

FT GIBSON
CIty
HERMISTON, OR
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE

LAREDO, TEXAS
HOUSTON, TEXAS
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE
HOUSTON, TEXAS
TULSA, OKLA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OKLA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
BRAGGS, OKLA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OKLA
TULSA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
CIty
MUSKOGEE
CITy
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OKLA

OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLA

MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA

S.W. OF HASKELL, OKLA.

MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK

Blk
105
071
105
007

105
105
105
054
074
155
139
139
090
062
062

145
016
143
104
062

117
117
058
066
134
026
026
026
150
033
033

134
122
122
090
100

100
032
078
141
141
078
144
042
133
133
034

005
152
005
152
152
074
074
074
074
074
074
075
067
142
142

Lot
019
015
019
014
015
019
019
019
027
025

034
034
006
012
010

009
023
008
031
027
052
052
042
008
021
010

050
050
023
006
005

002
017
017
020
022
022
022
004
009
002
002

023
009
085
085
009

033
021
033
021
021
002
003
002
002
002
002

013
013
013

Spc DecYrs DecMos

010
009
002
007
007
006
001
005
121
001
010
008
007
013
071
061
010
003
004
001
063
149
002
001
005
008
006
004
004
001
003
003
387
001
063
001
003
002
207
008
009
010
145
007
001
002
008
010
036
002
002
006
008
005
003
004
002
001
010
007
007
006
009
008
010
010
002
001
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